PRODUCT DATA
W
al
l S
ta
ti
on
 L

   request
Wall Station Locking Covers
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Replace: “X” with B=Black or W=White
CAT NO* GANGS DIM A DIM B DIM C
LCV01-00X 1
5.00”
(12.7cm)
5.00”
(12.7cm)
1.25”
(3.17cm)
LCV02-00X 2
6.52”
(16.56cm)
5.00”
(12.7cm)
1.25”
(3.17cm)
LCV03-00X 3
8.34”
(21.18cm)
5.00”
(12.7cm)
1.25”
(3.17cm)
LCV04-00X 4
10.15”
(25.78cm)
5.00”
(12.7cm)
1.25”
(3.17cm)
LCV05-00X 5
11.96”
(30.37cm)
5.00”
(12.7cm)
1.25”
(3.17cm)
LCV06-00X 6
12.38”
(31.44cm)
5.00”
(12.7cm)